
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT6 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

5 

49 

111 

7 

66 

181 

211 

60 

18 

787 

313 

377 

787 

Name 

Derrin Griffin 

Patrick Partin 

Team Max Boost 

Fulton Haight 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team WFM 

Team Rotary Heads 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Michael Colangelo 

Jaime Garcia 

Natalee Wiebe 

Scott Budshaw 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Laps 

3 

4 

7 

4 

13 

2 

12 

4 

12 

3 

2 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

1:42.572 

1:30.708 

1:34.595 

1:39.715 

1:33.187 

1:36.045 

1:46.675 

1:40.176 

1:43.244 

1:45.201 

1:55.255 

1:36.926 

1:44.411 

Year 

1996 

2018 

2016 

2020 

2010 

1998 

2003 

1995 

1994 

2008 

Make-Model 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

M USTA N G  SH EL B Y GT 350R  

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Member 

115742 

197562 

2S1874 

113708 

2S1891 

2S337 

2S1703 

2S767 

138439 

126454 

Sponsor 

W i l d  P o n y  M o t o r s p o r t s  

M a x  B o o s t  -  A u t o c a n n o n  

T e a m  H e m i s p h e r e  R a c i n g  

c re d i t  ca rd s  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/14/2022 6:12:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb 2022 

TT 

Session 3 

Qualifying started at 13:36:48 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/13/2022 01:35 PM 


